07-1199-CD
Erie Ins. vs Sheena Martz
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N COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT
COUNTY OF; CLEARFIELD CIVIL CASE
Mag. Dist. No.: PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-01 I_ERIE INSURANCE EXCHANGE AND/OR 1
MDJ Name: Hon. RUSS CARLSON
PATRICK N. FORD 3410 WEST 12TH STREET
Addess: 309 MAPLE AVENUE LERIE, PA 16505 N
PO BOX 452 VS.
DUBOIS, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Telephone: (814 ) 371-5321 15801 [MARTZ, SHEENA 1

2524 ST. JOHNS ROAD
PUNXSUTAWNEY, PA 15767

PATRICK N. FORD L

309 MAPLE AVENUE Docket No.: CV-0000569-06

PO BOX 452 Date Filed: 11/20/06

DUBOIS, PA 15801 e i

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT: O7-//99-CD
Judgment. _ DEFAULT JUDGMENT PLTF (Datte of Judgment) 3/26/07

[{] Judgment was entered for; (Name) ERIE INSURANCE EXCHANGE AND/OR

El Judgment was entered against: (Namg)2 MARTZ, SHEENA

; 2,083
in the amount of $ ’ .
Amount of Judgment $_1,962.97
[ ] Defendants are jointly and severally liable. Judgment Costs ¢ 120.25
- , Interest on Judgment $______ .00
D Damages will be assessed on Date & Time Attormey Fees $ 00
D This case dismissed without prejudice. Total $ 2,083.22
D Amount of Judgment Subject to Attachment/42 Pa.C.S. § 8127 Post Judgment Credits $
$ Post Judgment Costs $
Portion of Judgment for physical damages arising out of S T
residential lease § Certified Judgment Total $

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.
EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE FOR MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGES, IF THE
JUDGEMENT HOLDER ELECTS TO ENTER THE JUDGMENT IM THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALL FURTHER PRCCESS MUST
COME FROM THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS AND NO FURTHER PROCESS MAY BE ISSUED BY THE MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE .
UNLESS THE JUDGMENT IS ENTERED IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANYONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE
A REQUEST FOR ENTRY OF SATISFACTION WITH THE MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE IF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR PAYS IN FULL,
SETTLES, OR OTHERWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT.

F LE ERIE ¢
PI%rd. 5

’ 1S3 Nofi,;"o MAY 07 2007

JUL 27 State” Lo

William A. Sh P L;& "o | CLAIMS

Prothonotary/Clerk of
B’Q[‘PO7 Date M ﬂ QJ’(NIL » Magisterial District Judge

| certify that this is a true and correct copy of the record of the,proceedings containing the judgment.

gf 207 Date W ). , Magisterial District Judge

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2012 SEAL

AOPC 315-06
' DATE PRINTED: 3/26/07 8:14:00 AM
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Claim# 010110586340MZ

No. 20

This is to certify, in accordance with Act of Assembly,
that the precise residence of the creditor is:

3410 West 12th Street

(If in Borough or City, give Ward)

(Township or Borough)

Erie, PA 16505

(County) (State)

AND

That the precise residence address of the debtor is:

2524 St. Johns Road
(If in Borough or City, give Ward)

(Township or Borough)

(Clearfield) Punxsutawney, PA 15767
(County) (State)

Levga ) Co-
Edward W. Steele
Claims Supervisor
Erie Insurapce Exchange
NOTARIAL SEAL _ ,
KARINNA D MEEKER Q%W KQJ/G/\
Notary Public b -

CITY OF ERIE, ERIE COUNTY / Y/ .
My Commission Expires Sep 9, 2009 7 ? 07

A et

(Plaintiff)




Copy

Claim# 010110586340MZ

Erie Insurance Exchange for
Russ Carlson '

* In the Court of Common Pleas
Plaintiff *
* of Clearfield County', PA
vs.' ¥
* Civil Diviston
Sheena Martz *
Defendant * No. (D 7-11 QQ-C )\
*

TO: Above Defeﬁdant,

You are hereby notified as required by law that a judgment has been entered against you 1n the

amountof $§  2,083.22  at the above term and number on ) (Q,QAé A 7,, 007

If a judgment has been entered by confession you will find enclosed copies of all documents

(«),;U,-, M/@y

Prothonotary

filed in this office in support of the confession of judgment.




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY , @
PENNSYLVANIA
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT
Erie Insurance Exchange
Russ Carlson

Plaintiff(s)
No.: 2007-01199-CD
Real Debt: $2,083.22
Atty’s Comm: $

Vs. Costs: $

Int. From: $

Sheena Martz Entry: $20.00

Defendant(s)

Instrument: DJ Judgment
Date of Entry: July 27, 2007

Expires: July 27,2012

Certified from the record this 27th day of July, 2007. ( /M

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary
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SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Received on , , of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment,
Debt, Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to enter Satisfaction on the same.

Plaintiff/Attorney



DL-201 (12-93)

Bureau of Driver Licensing
P.O. Box 60037
Harrisburg, PA 17106-0037

COURT INFORMATION

CERTIFICATION OF
COURT
MOTOR VEHICLE JUDGMENT
COUNTY Clearfield
NUMBER 01199-cD
YEAR 2007

TO THE SECRETARY OF TRANSPORTATION

This is to certify thaton __ Sl 4 7, &00\75

was entered against the following:

a judgment for $

2,083.22  plus$

(AMOUNT) (COST)

(Please use a separate form for each)
JUDGMENT DEBTOR
(Please Print or Type)

Copy

NAME SEX DATE OF BIRTH
FIRST MIDDLE LAST MONTH | DAY | VEAR
Sheena Martz F 03 09| 85
ADDRESS
2524 St. Johns Road
cITY STATE ZIP CODE SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER
Punxsutawney PA 15767 116 |8 |-|16 |6 [-|6 |8 {0 {4
DRIVER NUMBER STATE DATE OF ACCIDENT CLAIM NUMBER
06/15/06 010110586340MZ

[ Check this block if defendant is a resident of another state

JUDGMENT CREDITOR

Erie Insurance Exch

ange

FIlEDges
M3 300

APR 2 37008

ATTORNEY FOR THE JUDGMENT
CREDITOR (if applicable)

(NAME) Org10ofusean of (NAME)
William A. Shaw b(- Li@nst
100 Erie Insurance Place Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts ’8
(STREET ADDRESS) (STREET ADDRESS)
Erie, PA 16530
(CITY & STATE) (2IP) (CITY & STATE) (@)
814-451-5052
(TELEPHONE NUMBER) (TELEPHONE NUMBER)

TAKEN THEREFROM.

THE ABOVE MENTIONED JUDGMENT AROSE FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT. SIXTY. DAYS HAVE ELAPSED SINCE
THE ENTRY OF SAID JUDGMENT, AND THE SAME HAS NOT BEEN SATISFIED OF RECORD AND NO APPEAL HAS BEEN

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, | have hereunto affixed my hand and seal

of the court this Day of ﬂprf’

SEAL

a3,

R0k

wiLul
My Commission ?xg:gi

" (SIGNATURE OF CLERK OR JUDGE OF THE

Prothonota

M RT IN WHICH THE JUDGMENT WAS RENDERED)
AM A, SHEN :

Cl1esatrﬁ'eld Co., Clearfield, PA  (TYPE OR PRINT NAME)

SEND THIS Bureau of Driver Licensing, P.Q. Box 60037,
FORM TO: Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17106-0037




Claim # 010110586340
IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION
Erie Insurance Exchange for *
Russ Carlson * F ILE 0
Vs. * Docket #: 01199-CD-2007

: \%s Gam v

* EC 11 2018
Sheena Martz aka * -

RIULN K GPENCE

Sheena Brown * BROThest FMCFR

PRAECIPE AND POWER OF ATTORNEY FOR SATISFACTION AND/OR TERMINATION

TO THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF SAID COURT:

You are hereby authorized, empowered, and directed to enter, as indicated, the following
on the records thereof:

Al The within suit is Settled, Discontinued, Ended and costs paid.
2. The within suit is Settled, Discontinued, Ended WITH Prejudice and costs paid.
3. The within suit is Settled, Discontinued, Ended WITHOUT Prejudice and costs
paid.
* %k %k sk ok ok
B. 1. Satisfaction of the Award in the within Suit is Acknowledged.
2._ X _ Satisfaction of Judgment, with interest and cost, in the within matter is
acknowledged.
sk ok ok ok ok ok
C. Other:
Date: /4' £-78 . //)Z%%W
Witness (if signer is other than a S{ghature of authorizing party

registered attorney):

Qwé//bw % M' James Newcamp, Subrogation Supervisor

omey or Notary Type or print name of above signer

- COST PAYMENT VERIFICATION

I UNDERSTAND THAT THE ABOVE ACTION CANNOT BE FILED AND DOCKETED UNTIL ALL COSTS
HAVE BEEN PAID, INCLUDING SHERIFF’S COSTS; AND HEREBY VERIFY THAT ALL COSTS HAVE BEEN
PAID. I UNDERSTAND THAT FALSE STATEMENTS HEREIN ARE MADE SUBJECT TO THE PENALTIES
OF 18 Pa.C.S. SEC. 4904 RELATING TO UNSWORN FALSIFICATION TO AUTHORITIES.

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania - Nota_ry Seal @0 %W
Judith M. Cooklis, Notary Public

Erie County Signature
My commission expires June 20, 2022
Commission number 1030568

Mamber, Pennsylvania Assoclation of Notarles

SR B susito ur OURTS
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Commonwealth of Pennsylvania - Notary Seal

AL | Erie
A Insurance’

Home Office + 100 Erie Insurance Place  Erie, Pennsylvania 16530 + 814.870.2000
Tolt free 1.800.458.0811 « Fax 814.870.3126 * www.erieinsurance.com

November 16, 2018

PENNDOT

Bureau of Driver Licensing
Attn: Restoration Unit

P.O. Box 68693

Harrisburg, PA 17106-8693

RE: ERIE Claim # 010110586340
ERIE Insured: Russ Carlson
Loss Date: 06/15/2006
Claimant: Sheena Martz aka
Sheena Brown
Docket No.: 01199-CD-2007

To Whom It May Concern:

Please be advised that the following listed party has paid this Judgment in full with our company.
Attached please find a copy of the Satisfaction. T am requesting that the driver’s license be
reinstated.

Name: Sheena Martz aka
Sheena Brown
Address: 2524 St. John Road
Punxsutawney, PA 15767
Date of Birth: 03/09/1985
License #: 27178338

If you have any questions, please call me at the number below.

Sincerely,
Dino. Thorcsn

Debra Thoreson
Subrogation Specialist
Erie Insurance Group
(877) 870-2267

Sworn to and subscribed before me

this /4 dayof,éa— ,2018.
Qetorr. 0. Lt

// Notary Public

Judith M. Cooklis, Notary Public
Erie County
My commission expires June 20,2022
Commission number 1030568

Riqrmabyame MYy oo



